Heavy Duty Knob Style Punches
26
+.02
–.00
D g5
+0.3
–0.0
X

Ordering Example:
Qty Steel Type Code L P
4 N2 HBRKC 016 90 x 32.00
Ordering Example:
Qty Steel Type Code L P x =
10 M2 BCS 010 80 x 7.55 x = 68.00
Bal-Lok Countersink Punches
For additional standard forms and configurations see pages 32 and 33.
HBKR–
Heavy Duty HBCS
Standard Alterations are changes that are beyond the
ranges listed in the catalog that can be altered for a mini-
mal charge. See page 37.
Catalog Dg5 X P LNumber
BCS-006 006 1.00- 3.00 50 56 63 71 80
BCS-010 010 2.40- 5.00 50 56 63 71 80
BCS-013 013 3.60- 6.50 50 56 63 71 80
BCS-016 016 5.20- 8.00 56 63 71 80 90
BCS-020 020 7.00-10.00 56 63 71 80 90
BCS-025 025 8.00-12.50 56 63 71 80 90
BCS-032 032 11.50-16.00 63 71 80 90
S
P
E
C
IF
Y
+0.01
-0.00
Catalog Dg5 X P LNumber
HBCS-010 010 2.40- 5.00 50 56 63 71 80
HBCS-013 013 3.60- 6.50 50 56 63 71 80
HBCS-016 016 5.20- 8.00 56 63 71 80 90
HBCS-020 020 7.00- 10.00 56 63 71 80 90
HBCS-025 025 8.00- 12.50 56 63 71 80 90
HBCS-032 032 11.50- 16.00 63 71 80 90
S
P
E
C